Taper Round End Fissure

Taper Round End X-Cut Fissure

US Shape #

Head Length

1700
3.7

1701
3.7

1702
401

Diameter

010

012

016

Friction Grip (FG)

[tem N. Pcs 5

400029-JK5

ltem N. Pcs 100

400027-JTC

400029-JTC

400030-JTC

Oral Surgical (FGOS)

ltem N. Pcs 5

‘ 400183-JK5

Handpiece (HP)

ltem N. Pcs 100

Inlay Prep

US Shape #

271

Head Length

2.7

Diameter

012

Friction Grip (FG)

ltem N. Pcs 5

400066-JK5

‘ 400270-JTC

US Shape # 1169 1169L 1170 1170L 1171 1171L 1172
Head Length 3.2 4.9 3.7 4.9 3.7 4.9 4.1
Diameter 009 009 010 010 012 012 016
Friction Grip (FG)

ltem N. Pcs 5 400009-JK5 | 400010-JK5 | 400011-JK5 | 400012-JK5 | 400013-JK5 | 400014-JK5 | 400015-JK5
ltem N. Pcs 100 400010-JTC | 400011-JTC | 400012-JTC | 400013-JTC | 400014-JTC | 400015-JTC
Latch (LA)

ltem N. Pcs 5 400332-JK5 4003383-JK5
ltem N. Pcs 100 400332-JTC 400333-JTC
Handpiece (HP)

ltem N. Pcs 100 400259-JTC 400261-JTC 400262-JTC




